
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

44 

911 

222 

188 

16 

198 

37 

12 

88 

108 

36 

92 

63 

149 

80 

86 

18 

96 

65 

61 

78 

56 

19 

33 

99 

22 

29 

15 

81 

11 

Name 

Muklada Sarapuech 

Rafid Topan Sucipto 

Reynaldo Chrisantho Ratukore 

Piyawat Patoomyos 

Irfan Ardiansyah 

Awhin Sanjaya 

Aiki Iyoshi 

Lucky Hendriansya 

Nazirul Izzat Md Bahauddin 

Andy Muhammad Fadly 

Muhammad Faerozi Toreqottullah 

Md Muzakkir Mohamed 

Muhammad  Syarifuddin Azman 

Tatchakorn Buasri 

Sethu Rajiv 

Suttipat Patchaeetron 

Senthil Chandrasekaran 

Anggi Setiawan 

Cao Viet Nam 

Shahrol Syazras Shahrol Yuzy 

Muhammad Idil  Fitri Mahadi 

Sawapol Nillapong 

Md Idlan Haqimi Raduan 

Liu Junmei 

Md. Harith Haziq Zamri 

Kevin Johnson 

Stewart Johnson 

Leong Nang Tse 

Miu Nakahara 

Chih Ying Chiang 

Nat 

THA 

INA 

INA 

THA 

INA 

INA 

JPN 

INA 

MAS 

INA 

INA 

MAS 

MAS 

THA 

IND 

THA 

IND 

INA 

VIE 

MAS 

MAS 

THA 

MAS 

TPE 

MAS 

THA 

THA 

HKG 

JPN 

TPE 

Team 

A.P. HONDA Racing Thailand 

Bike Corner SYS KYT Racing Team 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

A.P. Honda Racing Thailand 

ASTRA HONDA Racing Team 

ASTRA HONDA Racing Team 

Manual Tech KYT KAWASAKI Racing 

ASTRA HONDA Racing Team 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

Manual Tech KYT KAWASAKI Racing 

YAMAHA Racing Indonesia 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 

Idemitsu Boon Siew Honda Racing 

A.P. Honda Racing Thailand 

Idemitsu HONDA Racing India 

YAMAHA Thailand Racing Team 

Idemitsu HONDA Racing India 

YAMAHA Racing Indonesia 

HONDA Racing Vietnam 

Yuzy HONDA Racing 

SIC Junior ZK Racing 

YAMAHA Thailand Racing Team 

Idemitsu Boon Siew Honda Racing 

Bike Corner SYS KYT Racing Team 

SIC Junior ZK Racing 

BRP Racing 

BRP Racing 

Victor Racing Team 

United Oil Y-Teq Liberty Racing 

Aracer 31 Racing 

Make 

HONDA CBR250 RR 

HONDA CBR250 RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R25 

Honda CBR 250RR 

HONDA CBR250 RR 

HONDA CBR250 RR 

KAWASAKI NINJA 250 

HONDA CBR250 RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R25 

KAWASAKI NINJA 250 

YAMAHA YZF-R25 

YAMAHA YZF-R25 

Honda CBR250 RR 

Honda CBR 250RR 

HONDA CBR250 RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R25 

HONDA CBR250 RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R25 

HONDA CBR250 RR 

HONDA CBR250 RR 

Kawasaki Ninja 250R 

YAMAHA YZF-R25 

Honda CBR250 RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R25 

Kawasaki Ninja 250R 

KAWASAKI NINJA 250 

KAWASAKI NINJA 250 

Yamaha YZF-R25 

Honda CBR 250RR 

Yamaha YZF-R25 

In Lap 

9 

6 

10 

6 

9 

10 

4 

8 

4 

8 

8 

10 

5 

7 

6 

8 

9 

6 

5 

4 

2 

2 

4 

3 

4 

7 

5 

8 

0 

0 

Best Tm 

2:25.949 

2:26.460 

2:26.909 

2:27.043 

2:27.900 

2:27.916 

2:27.958 

2:28.098 

2:28.192 

2:28.223 

2:28.225 

2:28.521 

2:28.885 

2:28.943 

2:28.993 

2:29.405 

2:29.724 

2:30.162 

2:30.200 

2:30.281 

2:30.429 

2:30.714 

2:32.875 

2:33.211 

2:34.259 

2:36.483 

2:39.777 

2:41.239 

Gap 

0.511 

0.449 

0.134 

0.857 

0.016 

0.042 

0.140 

0.094 

0.031 

0.002 

0.296 

0.364 

0.058 

0.050 

0.412 

0.319 

0.438 

0.038 

0.081 

0.148 

0.285 

2.161 

0.336 

1.048 

2.224 

3.294 

1.462 

Best Speed 

136.724 

136.247 

135.831 

135.707 

134.921 

134.906 

134.868 

134.741 

134.655 

134.627 

134.625 

134.357 

134.028 

133.976 

133.931 

133.562 

133.277 

132.888 

132.855 

132.783 

132.653 

132.402 

130.530 

130.244 

129.359 

127.521 

124.892 

123.759 

- 

- 

Sorted on best lap time

Margin of Victory 

12.771 

Avg. Speed 

119.073 

Best Lap Tm 

2:25.949 

Best Speed 

136.724 

Best Lap by 

44 - Muklada Sarapuech 

Printed: 20-Sep-19 09:58:38 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:   

Asia Road Racing Championship Round 6 

AP250 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:22:00 

Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km 

20-Sep-19 09:10 

PC
Typewriter
Haris Shamsee

Chief Timekeeper

PC
Line

PC
Typewriter
Kuan Meng Heng

Clerk of the Course




